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15,358,647,509 0.2506 3,848,877,065) 0.2605] 4,000,927,676/97 .38

9,880,568 1.0114 9,993,206 1.0114 9,993,206 0.24

D
2
97.38
0.24
97.62
)
2 (2013 10 7 )| 29,044,376,971 29,336,299,212 9,949 10,049
3 (2014 4 7 )| 14,354,454,458  14,510,486,898 9,200 9,300
4 (2014 10 6 )| 12,129,536,706 12,271,985,015 8,515 8,615
5 (2015 4 6 )| 14,391,098,767| 14,600,094,343 6,886 6,986
6 (2015 10 5 )| 10,222,914,119 10,457,853,438 4,351 4,451
7 (2016 4 5 )| 12,147,630,677 12,262,703,520 4,223 4,263
8 (2016 10 5 ) 9,880,160,133 9,963,694,535 4,731 4,771
9 (2017 4 5 )| 12,259,625,158 12,351,586,132 5,333 5,373
10 (2017 10 5 )| 15,694,268,689 15,808,502,308 5,495 5,535
11 (2018 4 5 )| 13,845,482,589 13,958,883,761 4,884 4,924
12 (2018 10 5 )| 12,246,847,961 12,372,237,834 3,907 3,947
13 (2019 4 5 ) 9,093,037,042 9,174,693,283 4,454 4,494
14 (2019 10 7 ) 8,362,291,304 8,442,225,092 4,185 4,225
15 (2020 4 6 ) 5,396,852,424 5,498,867,520 2,116 2,156
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16 (2020 10 5 ) 6,057,653,843 6,107,378,617, 2,436 2,456
17 (2021 4 5 ) 6,695,976,042 6,743,808,100 2,800 2,820
18 (2021 10 5 ) 5,598,399, 746 5,640,925,909 2,633 2,653
19 (2022 4 5 ) 6,407,392,231 6,441,977,773 3,705 3,725
20 (2022 10 5 ) 5,500,364,825 5,515,536,281 3,625 3,635
21 (2023 4 5 ) 3,964,493,153 3,977,587,883 3,028 3,038
2022 4 5,988,995,973 — 3,476 —

5 6,261,775,637 — 3,532 —

6 5,352,697,518 — 3,140 —

7 5,178,998,053 — 3,117, —

8 5,434,341,835 — 3,402 —

9 5,052,362,915 — 3,315 —

10 5,006,741,343 — 3,616 —

11 4,431,099,776 — 3,296 —

12 4,186,011,569 — 3,141 —

2023 1 4,281,244,064 — 3,235 —

2 4,133,867,669 — 3,141 —

3 4,053,189,827, — 3,094 —

4 4,108,691,557 — 3,164 —

2 2013 4 6 2013 10 7 600

3 2013 10 8 2014 4 7 600

4 2014 4 8 2014 10 6 600

5 2014 10 7 2015 4 6 600

6 2015 4 7 2015 10 5 600

7 2015 10 6 2016 4 5 360

8 2016 4 6 2016 10 5 240

9 2016 10 6 2017 4 5 240

10 2017 4 6 2017 10 5 240

11 2017 10 6 2018 4 5 240

12 2018 4 6 2018 10 5 240

13 2018 10 6 2019 4 5 240

14 2019 4 6 2019 10 7 240

15 2019 10 8 2020 4 6 240

16 2020 4 7 2020 10 5 140

17 2020 10 6 2021 4 5 120

18 2021 4 6 2021 10 5 120

19 2021 10 6 2022 4 5 120
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20 2022 4 6 2022 10 5 70
21 2022 10 6 2023 4 5 60
2 2013 4 6 2013 10 7 13.4
3 2013 10 8 2014 4 7 1.5
4 2014 4 8 2014 10 6 0.9
5 2014 10 7 2015 4 6 12.1
6 2005 4 7 2015 10 5 28.1
7 2015 10 6 2016 4 5 5.3
8 2006 4 6 2016 10 5 17.7
9 2016 10 6 2017 4 5 17.8
10 2017 4 6 2017 10 5 7.5
11 2017 10 6 2018 4 5 6.9
12 2018 4 6 2018 10 5 15.1
13 2018 10 6 2019 4 5 20.1
14 2019 4 6 2019 10 7 0.7
15 2019 10 8 2020 4 6 43.7
16 2020 4 7 2020 10 5 21.7
17 2020 10 6 2021 4 5 19.9
18 2021 4 6 2021 10 5 1.7
19 2021 10 6 2022 4 5 45.3
20 2022 4 6 2022 10 5 0.3
21 2022 10 6 2023 4 5 14.8

1) ( ) ( )

( ) 100
2)
2 2013 4 6 2013 10 7 25,005,172,326]  6,070,827,553|  29,192,224,194
3 2013 10 8 2014 4 7 4,086,464,077| 17,675,444,223  15,603,244,048
4 2014 4 8 2014 10 6 8,923,665,792| 10,282,078,917|  14,244,830,923
5 2014 10 7 2015 4 6 8,911,868,022|  2,257,141,266|  20,899,557,679
6 2005 4 7 2015 10 5 8,315,836,298|  5,721,462,010|  23,493,931,967
7 2015 10 6 2016 4 5 14,053,732,675  8,779,453,754  28,768,210,888
8 2006 4 6 2016 10 5 13,319,383,149 21,203,993,521]  20,883,600,516
9 2016 10 6 2017 4 5 18,828,978,329 16,722,335,220  22,990,243,625
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10 2017 4 6 2017 10 5 18,765,694,167| 13,197,532,897 28,558,404,895
11 2017 10 6 2018 4 5 10,572,213,887 10,780,325,554 28,350,293,228
12 2018 4 6 2018 10 5 9,498,031,852 6,500,856,602 31,347,468,478
13 2018 10 6 2019 4 5 10,046,431,652 20,979,839,681 20,414,060,449
14 2019 4 6 2019 10 7 8,193,909,778  8,624,523,030 19,983,447,197
15 2019 10 8 2020 4 6 9,708,795,405 4,188,468,369 25,503,774,233
16 2020 4 7 2020 10 5 1,845,323,431 2,486,710,518] 24,862,387,146
17 2020 10 6 2021 4 5 621,840,645  1,568,198,749 23,916,029,042
18 2021 4 6 2021 10 5 852,780,418  3,505,727,807 21,263,081,653
19 2021 10 6 2022 4 5 880,316,015  4,850,626,390 17,292,771,278
20 2022 4 6 2022 10 5 2,974,767,881 5,096,082,979 15,171,456,180
21 2022 10 6 2023 4 5 468,521,319 2,545,246,914 13,094,730,585
)
( ) — 9,941,569,587 100.00
9,941,569,587 100.00
D
2
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